PLANET CloudViewer
1
Cloud-based Monitoring App
Intuitive Mobile User Experience with Cloud Network
PLANET CloudViewer is an Intelligent App to monitor your network in the cloud. With
cloud network, it makes data and services available from anywhere with an Internet
connection. With PLANET CloudViewer, your network status can be monitored in
real time anytime, anywhere via your mobile phone or tablet. User can easily check

CloudViewer	App	(Android) Cloud-based Monitoring App for Android version
CloudViewer	App	(iOS) Cloud-based Monitoring App for iOS version
Ordering Information
PLANET CloudViewer
PLANET	reserves	the	right	to	change	specifications	without	prior	notice.		All	brand	names	and	trademarks	are	property	of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2020 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan	(R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
PLANET CloudViewer
6
Related Products
NMS-500 Enterprise-class Universal Network Management Controller
NMS-1000V Universal	Network	Management	Controller	with	LCD	Touch	Screen	(10”/12”)
VR-100 5-Port 10/100/1000T VPN Security Router
GS-4210-8P2S 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
GS-4210-16T2S 16-Port Layer 2 Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch W/2 SFP Interfaces
GS-4210-16P2S 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
GS-4210-24T2S 24-Port Layer 2 Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch W/2 SFP Interfaces
GS-4210-24P4C / GS-4210-24PL4C 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Switch
IGS-10020MT Industrial 8-port 10/100/1000T + 2-port 1G/2.5G SFP Managed Gigabit Switch
IGS-10020HPT Industrial 8-port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-port 1G/2.5G SFP Managed Switch
IGS-20160HPT Industrial L2+ 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP
Managed	Switch	(-40~75	degrees	C)